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Grand total

Time

25:49:03

John Swope

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Sep 11, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:35:14

Tue, Sep 12, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 0:26:02

Thu, Sep 14, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 0:35:36

Mon, Sep 18, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 0:16:11

Tue, Sep 19, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 1:56:00

Total 5:49:03

Matthew

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Sep 11, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Tue, Sep 12, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Wed, Sep 13, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Thu, Sep 14, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00
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Fri, Sep 15, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Mon, Sep 18, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Tue, Sep 19, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Wed, Sep 20, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Thu, Sep 21, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Fri, Sep 22, 2023 Open edX Demo Course 2:00:00

Total 20:00:00
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